
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 10 December 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING TRENT Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/2L. Hannaford 517686 13/7294

 2 FREEDOM POWER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. White 533181 5/4264

 3 CLARETOWN ROCKY Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2C. Bilal 522784 9/4168

 4 WICKED BELLA Last start winner BUL, 30/11/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1L. Michael 526173 5/3180

 5 STAR CHANT Last start winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4N. Staines 539006 1/0112

 6 STILTON TITAN Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 5/3248

 7 MAJESTIC LEGEND Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Wilcox 543249 3/1220

 8 SPECIAL STAR Last start placegetter RIC, 24/11/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3L. Worthy 539819 2/1210

 9 PAMJAMS ROCKET Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 4Y 5/4J. Matthews 540423 1/0170

 10 JIGSAW JOE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1J. Lord 530337 10/5165

 11 ZIPPING PISTOL Last start placegetter GEL, 16/11/2021, R8 3P 5P 3P 5/3G. Sheather 535632 4/1153

 12 FRENCH ROSE Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 6Y 5/3C. Betts 521578 6/1142

 13 CROWN ELFIE Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2N. Tetley 528350 3/2135

 14 JABULANI 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7Y 3Y 5/4L. Absalom 537089 1/090

 15 BROADWAY EXPRESS Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 03/12/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/190

 16 NORDIC AMY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/087

 17 JACK'S ROAD Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3D. Wort 497766 6/178

 18 BAREFOOT LEGEND Dropping in grade GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1R. Griffiths 530480 8/5186

 19 DAYANA BALE Dropping in grade BAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1W. White 499205 11/8183

 20 APOLLO SPEED Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 2P 5/1L. Worthy 539817 4/3237

 21 SUPER FAB Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 8P 5/2D. Mines 536798 7/2216

 22 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5180

 23 ANOTHER CADILLAC 2 Weighted points score MTG, 07/11/2021, R9, PR1 2P 5P 2P 5/2L. Absalom 539984 3/2177

 24 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R12, M 4M 1M 6M 5/1D. Smith 493158 11/4172

 25 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4N. Staines 535380 4/0169

 26 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R6, Y (FEL)P 2Y 2P 5/1G. Hughes 529522 8/7159

 27 FANCY LIQUOR Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2I. Forno 538369 3/2153

 28 RAINBOW DANCER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0124

 29 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2123
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GBN Friday, 10 December 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE
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 30 ELWOOD Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0119

 31 YOUNG SHELDON Weighted points score RIS, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 6Y 1Y 2Y 5/4W. White 522921 3/0114

 32 SO TRUE Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3R. Camilleri 531417 2/1114

 33 HARTLEY MAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/0113

 34 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/4108

 35 JUSTIN'S GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 3/1106

 36 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 2Y 5/4J. Diehm 536216 1/0104

 37 RIPPER RITA Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 4P 5Y 3Y 5/4K. Markham 522997 2/089

 38 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/384

 39 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 6Y 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/082

 40 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score RIS, 04/12/2021, R7, Y 7Y 7P 6Y 5/4W. White 529728 1/076

 41 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 4P 6Y 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/275

 42 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3D. Campbell 524921 4/175

 43 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/066

 44 FEARLESS PHOENIX Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/054
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 1 WICKED BELLA Last start winner BUL, 30/11/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1L. Michael 526173 5/3180

 2 STAR CHANT Last start winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4N. Staines 539006 1/0112

 3 STILTON TITAN Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 5/3248

 4 MAJESTIC LEGEND Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Wilcox 543249 3/1220

 5 SPECIAL STAR Last start placegetter RIC, 24/11/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3L. Worthy 539819 2/1210

 6 PAMJAMS ROCKET Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 4Y 5/4J. Matthews 540423 1/0170

 7 JIGSAW JOE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1J. Lord 530337 10/5165

 8 ZIPPING PISTOL Last start placegetter GEL, 16/11/2021, R8 3P 5P 3P 5/3G. Sheather 535632 4/1153

 9 FRENCH ROSE Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 6Y 5/3C. Betts 521578 6/1142

 10 CROWN ELFIE Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2N. Tetley 528350 3/2135

 11 JABULANI 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7Y 3Y 5/4L. Absalom 537089 1/090

 12 BROADWAY EXPRESS Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 03/12/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/190

 13 NORDIC AMY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/087

 14 JACK'S ROAD Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3D. Wort 497766 6/178

 15 BAREFOOT LEGEND Dropping in grade GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1R. Griffiths 530480 8/5186

 16 DAYANA BALE Dropping in grade BAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1W. White 499205 11/8183

 17 APOLLO SPEED Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 2P 5/1L. Worthy 539817 4/3237

 18 SUPER FAB Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 8P 5/2D. Mines 536798 7/2216

 19 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5180

 20 ANOTHER CADILLAC 2 Weighted points score MTG, 07/11/2021, R9, PR1 2P 5P 2P 5/2L. Absalom 539984 3/2177

 21 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R12, M 4M 1M 6M 5/1D. Smith 493158 11/4172

 22 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4N. Staines 535380 4/0169

 23 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R6, Y (FEL)P 2Y 2P 5/1G. Hughes 529522 8/7159

 24 FANCY LIQUOR Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2I. Forno 538369 3/2153

 25 RAINBOW DANCER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0124

 26 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2123

 27 ELWOOD Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0119

 28 SO TRUE Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3R. Camilleri 531417 2/1114

 29 YOUNG SHELDON Weighted points score RIS, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 6Y 1Y 2Y 5/4W. White 522921 3/0114

 30 HARTLEY MAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/0113

 31 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/4108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 32 JUSTIN'S GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 3/1106

 33 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 2Y 5/4J. Diehm 536216 1/0104

 34 RIPPER RITA Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 4P 5Y 3Y 5/4K. Markham 522997 2/089

 35 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/384

 36 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 6Y 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/082

 37 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score RIS, 04/12/2021, R7, Y 7Y 7P 6Y 5/4W. White 529728 1/076

 38 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3D. Campbell 524921 4/175

 39 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 4P 6Y 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/275

 40 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/066

 41 FEARLESS PHOENIX Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 10 December 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 I'M BIG DEAL Last start placegetter GBN, 18/11/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1D. Wort 542724 0/0130

 2 AQUA VITE Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 3Y M/1R. Johnston 528464 0/094

 3 CITY GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 16/11/2021, R1, Y

DAP, 14/10/2021, R1, P

2Y 6P 3P M/1R. Blakely 542157 0/0106

 4 CEDARWOOD FLYER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 26/11/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1D. Mines 536803 0/096

 5 PAMJAMS JODIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 03/12/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1J. Matthews 522750 0/093

 6 CAPACITOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 28/10/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 5P M/1K. Mulrine 539284 0/082

 7 DWARF First start M/1R. Blakely 542160 0/00

 8 CAYENNE MODEL Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 06/10/2021, R2, P 4P M/1A. Lord 543275 0/058

 9 ELLE SCARLETT Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 08/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1G. Hughes 546496 0/050

 10 PETER'S WISH Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R2, P 4P 6P M/1D. Wort 542836 0/052

 11 SPRING RELEASE Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1J. Board 544670 0/051

 12 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R2, P 6P 5Y 6P M/1R. Camilleri 541246 0/048

 13 MAGIC DEAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 8P M/1L. Worthy 535115 0/029
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 1 FIVE SECOND RULE 2 Last start winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 2C 1/2D. Smith 526352 17/12364

 2 CALL ME SENORITA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Massa 538644 8/7234

 3 WHAT ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter RIC, 28/11/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1V. Spiteri 532526 6/5258

 4 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score BAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 5P 5Y 1P 3/1/1J. White 499387 11/9224

 5 AD ASTRA Weighted points score RIS, 04/12/2021, R10, Y 7Y 2Y 1Y 3/1/1D. Matic 520936 14/3177

 6 MALDINI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 5C 4P 2Y 3/1/1D. Matic 522743 16/6170

 7 ZIPPING TRENT Last start placegetter GBN, 01/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/2L. Hannaford 517686 13/7294

 8 FREEDOM POWER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. White 533181 5/4264

 9 CLARETOWN ROCKY Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2C. Bilal 522784 9/4168
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 1 SALLY'S REWARD Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532532 9/3162

 2 NORDIC FORCE Last start winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534579 4/3173

 3 UNDER THE THUMB Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 532803 6/0177

 4 SONIC OAK Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1A. Rowe 537503 6/4162

 5 MERSEY MARVEL Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4K. Markham 532492 3/0150

 6 HARDAWAY BANDIT Last start Country winner RIS, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 1Y 6P 1P 5/4R. Marsden 544702 4/0191

 7 FREEDOM POWER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. White 533181 5/0264

 8 CALL ME SENORITA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4P. Massa 538644 8/0234

 9 BOW TIPPY Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3S. Albon 532709 3/1219

 10 ANOTHER CADILLAC 1 Weighted points score MTG, 07/11/2021, R9, PR1 2P 5P 2P 5/4L. Absalom 539984 3/0177

 11 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4R. Matic 532964 3/0173

 12 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1165

 13 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2J. Lord 528175 5/2159

 14 MONKEY TAIL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4D. Wort 540574 1/0123

 15 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 2Y 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1115

 16 PEA BOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/199
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 1 SPRING GONZALES Last start winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Board 544666 1/0146

 2 NO COMPLAINTS Last start placegetter DAP, 28/10/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4K. Mulrine 534295 1/0114

 3 MOWSKI BELLA Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4D. Warren 542054 1/098

 4 JABULANI 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7Y 3Y 5/4L. Absalom 537089 1/090

 5 EMMELINE VANCE Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4G. Sheather 542123 1/0132

 6 RAINBOW DANCER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0124

 7 MONKEY TAIL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4D. Wort 540574 1/0123

 8 HARTLEY MAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/0113

 9 ALWAYS GOING Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4V. Spiteri 532534 2/0105

 10 PEA BOW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/199
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 1 PAMJAMS JODIE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1J. Matthews 522750 0/093

 2 TENEMENT HALL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 03/12/2021, R2, P 2P M/1J. Lord 543854 0/0134

 3 CEDARWOOD FLYER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 26/11/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1D. Mines 536803 0/096

 4 DIXIE HAWK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 06/10/2021, R3, P 7C 2P M/1A. Lord 537910 0/088

 5 CHAIR MAN Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 06/10/2021, R3, P 4P M/1A. Lord 543272 0/058

 6 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1S. Sundstrom 534576 0/056

 7 MAGIC DEAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 8P M/1L. Worthy 535115 0/029
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 1 MALDINI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 5C 4P 2Y 2/1/1D. Matic 522743 16/9170
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 1 FIVE SECOND RULE 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 2C 3/1/2D. Smith 526352 17/3364

 2 JIGSAW JOE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 3/1/2J. Lord 530337 10/4165
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